



235 N. Pasadena ST

480-539-4842

# Invoice

| Date      | Invoice # |
|-----------|-----------|
| 10/8/2013 | 2718      |

|           |
|-----------|
| Bill To   |
| Rob Evans |

**PAID**  
**06/20/2014**

| P.O. Number | Terms          | Rep   | Ship         | Project                  |
|-------------|----------------|---|--------------|--------------------------|
|             | Due on receipt | JK  | 10/8/2013    | 72 CHEVY K10 TRUCK BUILD |
| Quantity    | Item Code      | Description                                       | Price Each   | Amount                   |
| 24          | Labor          | COMPLETE VEHICLE DISASSEMBLY- 2 TECHS             | 80.00        | 1,920.00                 |
| 1           | Parts          | TMS72SB COMPLETE MOULDING SET                     | 921.00       | 921.00T                  |
| 1           | Parts          | TLB7200 TAIL LAMP BEZELS                          | 35.00        | 35.00T                   |
| 1           | Parts          | CLIP SET  | 7.00         | 7.00T                    |
| 1           | Parts          | TGM0300 TAIL GATE MOULDING- RIGHT                 | 16.00        | 16.00T                   |
| 1           | Parts          | TGM0300 TAIL GATE MOULDING- LEFT                  | 16.00        | 16.00T                   |
| 1           | Parts          | TGM03CL- CLIP SET                                 | 3.00         | 3.00T                    |
| 1           | Parts          | TGM 0040 TAIL GATE UPPER CENTER                   | 15.00        | 15.00T                   |
| 1           | Parts          | TGM 0050 TAIL GATE LOWER NARROW                   | 25.00        | 25.00T                   |
| 2           | Parts          | TLA72FS- TAIL LAMP ASSY                           | 65.00        | 130.00T                  |
| 1           | Parts          | SMADKIT- SIDE MARKER LIGHT KIT DELUXE             | 60.00        | 60.00T                   |
| 2           | Parts          | VWAS72- VENT WING ASSY                            | 245.00       | 490.00T                  |
| 1           | Parts          | TG6772C- TAIL GATE                                | 355.00       | 355.00T                  |
| 1           | Parts          | GAUGE CLUSTER, 8000 TACH. /////UPGRADE, TO ELECT. | 799.00       | 799.00T                  |
| 1           | Parts          | GCA72T8- GAUGE CLUSTER 8000 TACH                  | -575.00      | -575.00T                 |
| 1           | Parts          | GTPDS72- FUEL TANK                                | 210.00       | 210.00T                  |
| 1           | Parts          | CMS2444 CAB MOUNT SET                             | 80.00        | 80.00T                   |
| 1           | Parts          | RSB6972-2 CORE SUPPORT MOUNT SET                  | 21.00        | 21.00T                   |
| 1           | Parts          | DFS6772 DOOR SEAL SET                             | 28.00        | 28.00T                   |
| 1           | Parts          | WCS0072 WINDOW CHANNEL SET                        | 55.00        | 55.00T                   |
| 1           | Parts          | OMA72PR OUTSIDE MIRROR KIT                        | 80.00        | 80.00T                   |
| 1           | Parts          | DMH72CH DOME LIGHT                                | 11.00        | 11.00T                   |
| 1           | Parts          | WAS7272 WIPER ARM SET                             | 48.00        | 48.00T                   |
| 1           | Parts          | ANT6072 ANTENNAE                                  | 38.00        | 38.00T                   |
|             |                |   | <b>Total</b> |                          |



235 N. Pasadena ST

480-539-4842

# Invoice

| Date      | Invoice # |
|-----------|-----------|
| 10/8/2013 | 2718      |

|           |
|-----------|
| Bill To   |
| Rob Evans |

**PAID**  
**06/20/2014**

| P.O. Number | Terms          | Rep  | Ship         | Project                  |
|-------------|----------------|--|--------------|--------------------------|
|             | Due on receipt | JK   | 10/8/2013    | 72 CHEVY K10 TRUCK BUILD |
| Quantity    | Item Code      | Description  | Price Each   | Amount                   |
| 1           | Parts          | HLB7200 HEADLIGHT BEZEL SET                                      | 55.00        | 55.00T                   |
| 1           | Parts          | BEZEL SCREW SET  | 5.00         | 5.00T                    |
| 1           | Parts          | GRILLE FASTENER SET  | 15.00        | 15.00T                   |
| 1           | Parts          | GRI72RP GRILLE INSERT  | 110.00       | 110.00T                  |
| 1           | Parts          | GEB7172 BOWTIE   | 59.00        | 59.00T                   |
| 1           | Freight        | Shipping for all parts   | 220.00       | 220.00                   |
| 1           | Parts          | BUSHING / PIN KIT FOR DOOR HINGES                                | 32.00        | 32.00T                   |
| 1           | Parts          | CREDIT FOR REAR END  | -150.00      | -150.00T                 |
| 1           | Parts          | CREDIT FOR TRANS CROSSMEMBER                                     | -75.00       | -75.00T                  |
| 1           | Labor          | MEDIA BLASTING- CAB, DOORS, FRAME AND TUNNEL                     | 1,075.00     | 1,075.00                 |
| 1           | Parts          | CURRIE 9" REAR END, TRU-TRAC, 4.10 GEAR, DISC BRAKES             | 4,250.00     | 4,250.00T                |
| 7           | Labor          | SET UP DOOR PINS AND BUSHING, INSTALL DOORS FOR BODY SHOP        | 80.00        | 560.00                   |
| 8           | Labor          | FIREWALL SMOOTHING, WELDING OF NON ESSENTIAL HOLES               | 80.00        | 640.00                   |
| 1           | Parts          | 1/8" STEEL BAR, FRAME MODIFICATIONS                              | 134.67       | 134.67T                  |
| 1           | Parts          | CREDIT FOR EXHAUST   | -70.00       | -70.00T                  |
| 1           | Parts          | CREDIT FOR HOOD  | -50.00       | -50.00T                  |
| 8           | Labor          | STRIP FRAME DOWN OF ALL BRACKETRY                                | 80.00        | 640.00                   |
| 7           | Labor          | SET UP FRAME ON TABLE, BEGIN BOXING FRAME, CONTINUE BOXING FRAME | 80.00        | 560.00                   |
| 1           | Labor          | deposit for paint  | 4,500.00     | 4,500.00                 |
| 1           | Parts          | Hood, stock 72   | 675.00       | 675.00T                  |
| 4           | Labor          | STRAIGHTEN RIGHT SIDE OF FRAME, CONTINUE BOXING FRAME            | 80.00        | 320.00                   |
|             |                |  | <b>Total</b> |                          |



235 N. Pasadena ST

480-539-4842

# Invoice

| Date      | Invoice # |
|-----------|-----------|
| 10/8/2013 | 2718      |

|           |
|-----------|
| Bill To   |
| Rob Evans |

**PAID**  
**06/20/2014**

| P.O. Number | Terms          | Rep   | Ship         | Project                  |
|-------------|----------------|---|--------------|--------------------------|
|             | Due on receipt | JK  | 10/8/2013    | 72 CHEVY K10 TRUCK BUILD |
| Quantity    | Item Code      | Description   | Price Each   | Amount                   |
| 1           | Parts          | FRONT COILOVER KIT W KING SHOCKS-(BLACK)  | 3,200.00     | 3,200.00T                |
| 1           | Parts          | KING AIR BUMPS- 2.5   | 625.00       | 625.00T                  |
| 1           | Parts          | KING BUMP CANS  | 100.00       | 100.00T                  |
| 4           | Labor          | BLACK ANODIZE KING SHOCK PARTS  | 75.00        | 300.00                   |
| 1           | Freight        | Shipping for all parts(KING)  | 65.00        | 65.00                    |
| 1           | Parts          | CROSSOVER STEERING KIT  | 450.00       | 450.00T                  |
| 1           | Parts          | HD TIE ROD AND ROD ENDS   | 225.00       | 225.00T                  |
| 1           | Parts          | REID RACING HD KNUCKLES   | 620.00       | 620.00T                  |
| 1           | Parts          | RCV AXLES SHAFTS  | 1,500.00     | 1,500.00T                |
| 2           | Parts          | WARN HUB  | 85.00        | 170.00T                  |
| 4.5         | Labor          | BOX FRAME, ONGOING  | 80.00        | 360.00                   |
| 1           | Parts          | RON DAVIS RADIATOR W FANS AND SHROUD  | 1,066.00     | 1,066.00T                |
| 1           | Parts          | CREDIT FOR GAUGES   | -140.00      | -140.00T                 |
| 1           | Parts          | STEERING GEAR W/ CYLINDER ASSIST PORTS,EXTREME STEERING CYLINDER W/ ROD ENDS AND MOUNT HARD WARE, CYLINDER HOSE KIT | 785.00       | 785.00T                  |
| 1           | Freight        | Shipping for all parts/ STEER GEAR ASSY.  | 38.42        | 38.42                    |
| 1           | Labor          | MEDIA BLAST PICK UP BED,FENDERS,INNER FENDERS, COWL   | 1,420.00     | 1,420.00                 |
| 1           | Parts          | ADVANCE ADAPTER KIT INCLUDING T-CASE, SHIFTERS, SPEEDO KIT, TAIL HOUSING AND UPGRADED YOKES                         | 2,825.00     | 2,825.00T                |
| 1           | Freight        | Shipping for all parts (TCASE)  | 84.23        | 84.23                    |
| 2           | Labor          | BOX FRAME, ON GOING   | 80.00        | 160.00                   |
|             |                |   | <b>Total</b> |                          |



235 N. Pasadena ST

480-539-4842

# Invoice

| Date      | Invoice # |
|-----------|-----------|
| 10/8/2013 | 2718      |

|           |
|-----------|
| Bill To   |
| Rob Evans |

**PAID**  
**06/20/2014**

| P.O. Number | Terms          | Rep   | Ship         | Project                  |
|-------------|----------------|---|--------------|--------------------------|
|             | Due on receipt | JK  | 10/8/2013    | 72 CHEVY K10 TRUCK BUILD |
| Quantity    | Item Code      | Description   | Price Each   | Amount                   |
| 2.5         | Labor          | TEAR DOWN FRONT AXLE DIFFERENTIAL   | 80.00        | 200.00                   |
| 6.5         | Labor          | CUT OUT AND REPLACE RUSTED PANELS ON BOTTOM OF CAB  | 80.00        | 520.00                   |
| 1           | Parts          | credit for engine sale  | -500.00      | -500.00T                 |
| 1           | Parts          | credit for fuel tank  | -50.00       | -50.00T                  |
| 1           | Parts          | CREDIT FOR WHEELS   | -350.00      | -350.00T                 |
| 1           | Labor          | BEDLINER / CAB  | 800.00       | 800.00                   |
| 1           | Freight        | Shipping for all parts / CURRIE REAR END  | 143.97       | 143.97                   |
| 5           | Labor          | FINISH WELDING REPAIR PANELS ON CAB, SEAL ALL SEAMS, BOLT TRANS AND ADAPTER TO ENGINE                             | 80.00        | 400.00                   |
| 1           | Labor          | CHEMICALLY STRIP FRT. AXLE HOUSING AND ASSEMBLIES   | 85.00        | 85.00                    |
| 5.5         | Labor          | INSTALL CAB ON FRAME, REMOVE FROM FRAME TABLE, INSTALL POWER STEERING BOX, ASSEMBLE REAR DIFFERENTIAL FOR MOCK UP | 80.00        | 440.00                   |
| 1           | Parts          | MOTOR MOUNTS, HARDWARE  | 53.60        | 53.60T                   |
| 5           | Labor          | install doors, adjust and align. set up cab mounting. install core support. install fenders, etc                  | 80.00        | 400.00                   |
| 5.5         | Labor          | CONTINUE ADJUSTING DOORS, INSTALL FENDERS, CORE SUPPORT   | 80.00        | 440.00                   |
| 4.5         | Labor          | INSTALL TRIM MOLDINGS ON CAB AND FENDERS  | 80.00        | 360.00                   |
| 5.5         | Labor          | PREPARE AND PAINT HOOD HINGES AND BRAKE PEDAL ASSY., BEGIN ASSEMBLY OF DANA 44 AND SUSPENSION KIT                 | 80.00        | 440.00                   |
|             |                |   | <b>Total</b> |                          |



235 N. Pasadena ST

480-539-4842

# Invoice

| Date      | Invoice # |
|-----------|-----------|
| 10/8/2013 | 2718      |

|           |
|-----------|
| Bill To   |
| Rob Evans |

**PAID**  
**06/20/2014**

| P.O. Number | Terms          | Rep  | Ship         | Project                  |
|-------------|----------------|--|--------------|--------------------------|
|             | Due on receipt | JK   | 10/8/2013    | 72 CHEVY K10 TRUCK BUILD |
| Quantity    | Item Code      | Description  | Price Each   | Amount                   |
| 1           | 333            | MOTOR CONVERSION SET, ENERGY SUSPENSION  | 116.35       | 116.35T                  |
| 1           | Freight        | Shipping for all parts   | 24.00        | 24.00                    |
| 1           | SS             | Shop supplies ( 4% of total bill)(capped at 1500.00 per 50,000)  | 1,500.00     | 1,500.00                 |
| 1           | Labor          | CHROME BUMPERS   | 750.00       | 750.00                   |
| 5           | Labor          | REMOVE FENDERS, CORE SUPPORT,AND CAB. MOUNT FRAME BACK ON TABLE  | 80.00        | 400.00                   |
| 5.5         | Labor          | STRAIGHTEN FRAME, BEGIN WELDING IN 4 LINK SUSPENSION, REMOVE CAB MOUNTS                                | 80.00        | 440.00                   |
| 5           | Labor          | INSTALL DRIVERS SIDE 4 LINK BRACKET AND CAB MOUNT, BEGIN WELDING IN BOX PLATES ON FRAME & GRIND SMOOTH | 80.00        | 400.00                   |
| 5.5         | Labor          | FINISH WELDING AND BOXING IN PLATES ON FRAME   | 80.00        | 440.00                   |
| 5.5         | Labor          | FABRICATE ALUMINUM BED SPACERS, CONTINUE LAYING OUT BED AND TAILGATE MOLDINGS                          | 80.00        | 440.00                   |
| 1           | Parts          | KING REAR SHOCKS   | 1,000.00     | 1,000.00T                |
| 8           | Parts          | BED BOLTS  | 12.08        | 96.64T                   |
| 1           | Parts          | PAINT DIVIDER TRIM SET WITH CLIPS  | 89.03        | 89.03T                   |
| 1           | Freight        | Shipping for all parts / PAINT DIVIDER   | 10.00        | 10.00                    |
| 6           | Labor          | MOCK UP ENGINE AND TRANNY PLACEMENT, LEVEL, START ON MOTOR MOUNTS                                      | 80.00        | 480.00                   |
|             |                |  | <b>Total</b> |                          |



235 N. Pasadena ST

480-539-4842

# Invoice

| Date      | Invoice # |
|-----------|-----------|
| 10/8/2013 | 2718      |

|           |
|-----------|
| Bill To   |
| Rob Evans |

**PAID**  
**06/20/2014**

| P.O. Number | Terms          | Rep  | Ship         | Project                  |
|-------------|----------------|--|--------------|--------------------------|
|             | Due on receipt | JK   | 10/8/2013    | 72 CHEVY K10 TRUCK BUILD |
| Quantity    | Item Code      | Description  | Price Each   | Amount                   |
| 4.5         | Labor          | COMPLETE ENGINE MOUNTS, INSTALL FENDERS AND HOOD FOR FITMENT, DISASSEMBLE  | 80.00        | 360.00                   |
| 4.5         | Labor          | COMPLETION OF MOLDING INSTALL ON CAB AND BED, ADJUST INNER FENDER MOLDING INSTALL ON TAILGATE, GAP TAILGATE FOR PROPER FITMENT | 80.00        | 360.00                   |
| 5           | Labor          | PREFIT TAIL LIGHTS, INSTALL CHROME TRIM  | 80.00        | 400.00                   |
| 2           | Labor          | BEDLINER, UNDERSIDE OF BED   | 80.00        | 160.00                   |
| 1           | Labor          | COURIER, TRANSPORT BED,FENDERS,COWL, AND TAILGATE TO BODY SHOP   | 325.00       | 325.00                   |
| 1           | Labor          | TRANSMISSION MOUNT   | 70.00        | 70.00                    |
| 1           | Parts          | BRAKE BOOSTER. DELCO   | 39.82        | 39.82T                   |
| 1           | Parts          | FABRICATE CROSS MOUNT FOR TRANSMISSION, FAB. MOUNTING BRACKETS AND BEND CROSS MEMBER   | 218.36       | 218.36T                  |
| 7           | Labor          | CUT FLOOR, INSTALL TRANSFER CASE, CUT OUT CROSS MEMBER AND LOWER FOR PROPER HEIGHT   | 80.00        | 560.00                   |
| 5           | Labor          | FIXTURE REAR AXLE HOUSING FOR FOUR LINK BRACKETS. FABRICATE BRACKETS AND FULLY WELD....  | 80.00        | 400.00                   |
| 1           | Labor          | SANDEN SD508 COMPRESSOR  | 1,200.00     | 1,200.00                 |
| 1           | Parts          | BEGIN FAB. ON X BRACE FOR FRAME, FINISH CROSS MEMBER, TACK WELD LOWER ENGINE MOUNTS  | 275.00       | 275.00T                  |
| 9.5         | Labor          |  | 80.00        | 760.00                   |
|             |                |  | <b>Total</b> |                          |



235 N. Pasadena ST

480-539-4842

# Invoice

| Date      | Invoice # |
|-----------|-----------|
| 10/8/2013 | 2718      |

|           |
|-----------|
| Bill To   |
| Rob Evans |

**PAID**  
**06/20/2014**

| P.O. Number | Terms          | Rep  | Ship         | Project                  |
|-------------|----------------|--|--------------|--------------------------|
|             | Due on receipt | JK   | 10/8/2013    | 72 CHEVY K10 TRUCK BUILD |
| Quantity    | Item Code      | Description  | Price Each   | Amount                   |
| 9.5         | Labor          | FABRICATE AND BEND BACK CROSSMEMBER, TACK IN PLACE   | 80.00        | 760.00                   |
| 9           | Labor          | INSTALL A/C BRACKET , FAB. SPACERS FOR POWER STEERING BOX TO FRAME   | 80.00        | 720.00                   |
| 8.5         | Labor          | CUT AND WELD TUBING FOR FRAME JIG, REMOVE FRAME FROM TABLE AND INSTALL ON STANDS   | 80.00        | 680.00                   |
| 8.5         | Labor          | FAB. Y PIPE,BEGIN EXHAUST  | 80.00        | 680.00                   |
| 8.5         | Labor          | FAB. PIPES INTO COLLECTOR, WELD EXHAUST  | 80.00        | 680.00                   |
| 1           | Parts          | 2 1/2 " EXHAUST TUBING AND BENDS   | 158.45       | 158.45T                  |
| 1           | Parts          | BALL JOINTS 4 EA.  | 328.74       | 328.74T                  |
| 1           | Parts          | TUBING (BUILD "RIDE HEIGHT" STANDS)  | 175.24       | 175.24T                  |
| 9.5         | Labor          | CUT AND ADJUST STANDS FOR RIDE HEIGHT, ASSEMBLE FRONT AXLE, MEASURE FOR 4 BAR AND CUT TO LENGTH                              | 80.00        | 760.00                   |
| 7.5         | Labor          | INSTALL STEERING BOX AND DRAG LINK, BEGIN TRACK BAR, PRESS ENDS ON 4 LINK AND TACK WELD, INSTALL ON FRONT END AND SET CASTER | 80.00        | 600.00                   |
| 2           | D9906-0        | WELD BUNGS -6 MALE 9/16x18   | 6.14         | 12.28T                   |
| 1           | Labor          | GENERAL COURIER CHARGES  | 200.00       | 200.00                   |
| 8.5         | Labor          | RECLOCK TRANSFER CASE, INSTALL SHIFTER, INSTALL PITMAN ARM AND DRAG LINK, FAB. COOLER MANIFOLD FOR TRANSMISSION              | 80.00        | 680.00                   |
| 9           | L0-10689       | SAE 20W 50 HOT ROD OIL QT.   | 8.99         | 80.91T                   |
|             |                |  | <b>Total</b> |                          |



235 N. Pasadena ST

480-539-4842

# Invoice

| Date      | Invoice # |
|-----------|-----------|
| 10/8/2013 | 2718      |

|           |
|-----------|
| Bill To   |
| Rob Evans |

**PAID**  
**06/20/2014**

| P.O. Number | Terms          | Rep  | Ship         | Project                  |
|-------------|----------------|--|--------------|--------------------------|
|             | Due on receipt | JK   | 10/8/2013    | 72 CHEVY K10 TRUCK BUILD |
| Quantity    | Item Code      | Description  | Price Each   | Amount                   |
| 9           | Labor          | INSTALL BALL JOINTS AND STUDS, INSTALL ON AXLE, CUT AND MODIFY TRACK BAR AND CUT TO FIT            | 80.00        | 720.00                   |
| 9.5         | Labor          | INSTALL HUBS, FAB. SUPPORT FOR SHOCK, BEND AND CUT UPRIGHT BARS, TACK IN PLACE, START ON CROSS BAR | 80.00        | 760.00                   |
| 5           | Labor          | FINISH CROSS BAR, CYCLE FOR CLEARANCE, PULL PAN AND NOTCH FOR REAR END, REINSTALL                  | 80.00        | 400.00                   |
| 5           | Labor          | FAB. MOUNTING FOR STOPS, WELD TO CANS, TACK ON FRAME AND PULL REAR END                             | 80.00        | 400.00                   |
| 4           | Labor          | BEGIN TO FILL HOLE IN PAN, TAKE REAR END APART AND WELD BRACKETS                                   | 80.00        | 320.00                   |
| 4.5         | Labor          | COMPLETE PAN AND INSTALL, WELD BARS AND STOPS, ASSEMBLE REAR END                                   | 80.00        | 360.00                   |
| 1           | Labor          | PAINT DEPOSIT 12-31-13   | 3,250.00     | 3,250.00                 |
| 5.5         | Labor          | FAB. SPACER FOR BED AND INSTALL, START MODIFICATIONS TO RUNNING BOARDS                             | 80.00        | 440.00                   |
| 1           | Labor          | FOUR LINK REAR END, SHOCK MOUNTS, ETC  | 3,500.00     | 3,500.00                 |
| 1           | AER18688       | Aermotive Phantom Fuel System  | 499.00       | 499.00T                  |
| 1           | Parts          | A/C CONDENSOR WITH DRYER   | 239.99       | 239.99T                  |
| 1           | Parts          | EVAPORATOR KIT WITH A/C UNIT   | 799.99       | 799.99T                  |
| 1           | Labor          | MEASURE AND MARK BED FOR CUT OUTS  | 80.00        | 80.00                    |
| 3.5         | Labor          | CUT OUTS IN BED, INSTALL BED   | 80.00        | 280.00                   |
|             |                |  | <b>Total</b> |                          |





235 N. Pasadena ST

480-539-4842

# Invoice

| Date      | Invoice # |
|-----------|-----------|
| 10/8/2013 | 2718      |

|           |
|-----------|
| Bill To   |
| Rob Evans |

**PAID**  
**06/20/2014**

| P.O. Number | Terms          | Rep  | Ship         | Project                  |
|-------------|----------------|--|--------------|--------------------------|
|             | Due on receipt | JK   | 10/8/2013    | 72 CHEVY K10 TRUCK BUILD |
| Quantity    | Item Code      | Description  | Price Each   | Amount                   |
| 1           | Parts          | DANA 44 RING AND PINION 4.09   | 325.26       | 325.26T                  |
| 1           | Parts          | POSI TRACTION UNIT   | 613.72       | 613.72T                  |
| 1           | Parts          | MASTER OVERHAUL KIT  | 320.28       | 320.28T                  |
| 1           | Parts          | PINION YOKE  | 100.85       | 100.85T                  |
| 1           | Parts          | U BOLTS  | 10.46        | 10.46T                   |
| 1           | Labor          | FIT AND TACK WELD STEERING RAM   | 80.00        | 80.00                    |
| 3           | Labor          | INSTALL PINION AND YOKE, REMOVE SHIFTER FOR BODY   | 80.00        | 240.00                   |
| 3           | Labor          | PUT TO RIDE HEIGHT, BEGIN PLUMBING OF STEERING SYSTEM, STEERING SHAFT                          | 80.00        | 240.00                   |
| 2           | VIB 1491       | 3" V- BAND ASSEMBLY  | 85.00        | 170.00T                  |
| 9           | Labor          | FABRICATE EXHAUST TO MUFFLER AND WELD, BEGIN ON HANGER   | 80.00        | 720.00                   |
| 2.5         | Labor          | CUT MUFFLERS, WELD AND INSTALL V BAND  | 80.00        | 200.00                   |
| 1           | Parts          | S.S. U JOINT 3/4DDx13/16-36, STEERING  | 96.30        | 96.30T                   |
| 1           | Parts          | ROD END BEARING, STEERING  | 34.13        | 34.13T                   |
| 1           | Freight        | Shipping for all parts / STEERING  | 12.31        | 12.31                    |
| 4           | Labor          | INSTALLATION OF TAILPIPE, ADJUST MUFFLER, BEGIN INSTALLATION OF FUEL TANK (TANK WILL NOT WORK) | 80.00        | 320.00                   |
| 2           | A2632-3        | -6 BULKHEAD UNION-BLACK  | 7.60         | 15.20T                   |
| 1           | Parts          | resonator  | 90.00        | 90.00T                   |
| 1           | 3000114940SS   | SS U JOINT 3/4DD x 13/16-36  | 96.30        | 96.30T                   |
| 1           | 3000700000     | ROD END BEARING  | 34.13        | 34.13T                   |
| 1           | Parts          | magnaflow 3" muffler   | 85.00        | 85.00T                   |
| 1           | A333-3         | 90 DEGREE BULKHEAD #3  | 10.00        | 10.00T                   |
|             |                |  | <b>Total</b> |                          |



235 N. Pasadena ST

480-539-4842

# Invoice

| Date      | Invoice # |
|-----------|-----------|
| 10/8/2013 | 2718      |

|           |
|-----------|
| Bill To   |
| Rob Evans |

**PAID**  
**06/20/2014**

| P.O. Number | Terms          | Rep  | Ship         | Project                  |
|-------------|----------------|--|--------------|--------------------------|
|             | Due on receipt | JK   | 10/8/2013    | 72 CHEVY K10 TRUCK BUILD |
| Quantity    | Item Code      | Description  | Price Each   | Amount                   |
| 2           | A2335-7        | BULKHEAD TEE ON THE RUN -3 STEEL   | 25.82        | 51.64T                   |
| 3           | A2332-7        | STRAIGHT BULKHEAD FLARE -3 STEEL   | 5.93         | 17.79T                   |
| 1           | J0390-7        | ZNC#3 90 DEGREE HOSE END-REUSABLE BRAKE  | 9.67         | 9.67T                    |
| 2           | J0345-7        | ZNC#3 45 DEG. HOSE END-REUSABLE BRAKE  | 9.67         | 19.34T                   |
| 3           | J0300-7        | ZNC33 STRAIGHT HOSE END-REUSABLE BRAKE   | 5.36         | 16.08T                   |
| 2           | C0319-3        | PHENIX -3 TUBE SLEEVE (2 PK)   | 7.50         | 15.00T                   |
| 2           | C0318-3        | PHENIX -3 TUBE NUT (2 PK)  | 7.50         | 15.00T                   |
| 3           | SSTUB 3/16     | 3/16" DIA. SS TUBING   | 2.80         | 8.40T                    |
| 2           | Parts          | -3 TEFLON HOSE   | 8.00         | 16.00T                   |
| 1           | Labor          | COURIER, TRANSPORT CAB FROM BODY SHOP  | 70.00        | 70.00                    |
| 5.5         | Labor          | FAB. BRAKE LINE BRACKETS, TACK ONTO FRAME AND REAR AXLE HOUSING. DRILL HOLE FOR BULKHEADS, START ON BRAKE LINES  | 80.00        | 440.00                   |
| 9           | Labor          | PREPARE TO MOUNT STRAP LIMITERS, DRILL HOLES AND MOUNT DROP HITCH, PULL LOWER BAR, DRILL AND TAP FOR BRAKE LINES, FAB. LINES. CUT AND LAYOUT ALUMINUM SHEET FOR FUEL TANK CONSTRUCTION | 80.00        | 720.00                   |
| 3.5         | Labor          | BEND TANK AND FAB. END FAB. ENDS   | 80.00        | 280.00                   |
| 1           | Parts          | .090 ALUMINUM SHEET  | 132.67       | 132.67T                  |
|             |                |  | <b>Total</b> |                          |



235 N. Pasadena ST

480-539-4842

# Invoice

| Date      | Invoice # |
|-----------|-----------|
| 10/8/2013 | 2718      |

|           |
|-----------|
| Bill To   |
| Rob Evans |

**PAID**  
**06/20/2014**

| P.O. Number | Terms          | Rep  | Ship         | Project                  |
|-------------|----------------|--|--------------|--------------------------|
|             | Due on receipt | JK   | 10/8/2013    | 72 CHEVY K10 TRUCK BUILD |
| Quantity    | Item Code      | Description  | Price Each   | Amount                   |
| 8.5         | Labor          | FUEL TANK CONSTRUCTION; CUT AND FIT FUEL PUMP, FAB.& WELD BAFFLE, BEGIN WELDING TANK SEAMS. PULL TRANSFER CASE AND DRILL NEW HOLES, LIMITER STRAPS | 80.00        | 680.00                   |
| 9.5         | Labor          | FAB. FRONT BRAKE LINES, DRILL AND TACK BUNGS FOR STRAPS, FAB. NEW TRANS. CROSSMEMBER / DRIVESHAFT CLEARANCE  | 80.00        | 760.00                   |
| 1           | Parts          | INNER FENDERS  | 100.00       | 100.00T                  |
| 6.5         | Labor          | INSTALL CAB, BOLT DOWN BED AND BODY, CUT SHOCK BRACKET, FAB STANDOFF   | 80.00        | 520.00                   |
| 9           | Labor          | INSTALL STEERING COLUMN AND BOOSTER, CUT OLD SHOCK MOUNT OUT, FAB NEW SHOCK MOUNT AND TACK INTO PLACE, FAB NEW UPPER SUPPORT BAR AND TACK IN PLACE | 80.00        | 720.00                   |
| 9           | Labor          | FAB BRACE FOR STEERING, INSTALL STEERING COLUMN, BEGIN INSTALLATION OF A/C UNIT  | 80.00        | 720.00                   |
| 3.5         | Labor          | HOLES THRU FIREWALL, MOUNT A/C UNIT, INSTALL   | 80.00        | 280.00                   |
| 9.5         | Labor          | INSTALL AND SET UP FUEL SENDING UNIT IN TANK, FAB COVER FOR TRANSFER CASE, WELD AND MOUNT  | 80.00        | 760.00                   |
| 1           | Labor          | PAINT DEPOSIT PD.2-18-14   | 2,000.00     | 2,000.00                 |
|             |                |  | <b>Total</b> |                          |



235 N. Pasadena ST

480-539-4842

# Invoice

| Date      | Invoice # |
|-----------|-----------|
| 10/8/2013 | 2718      |

|           |
|-----------|
| Bill To   |
| Rob Evans |

**PAID**  
**06/20/2014**

| P.O. Number | Terms          | Rep   | Ship         | Project                  |
|-------------|----------------|---|--------------|--------------------------|
|             | Due on receipt | JK  | 10/8/2013    | 72 CHEVY K10 TRUCK BUILD |
| Quantity    | Item Code      | Description   | Price Each   | Amount                   |
| 9           | Labor          | CUT AND SHIFTER FOR TRANSFER CASE, FAB. COVER FOR SHIFTER AND WELD TO FLOOR, INSTALL CORE SUPPORT AND BEGIN INSTALL A/C CONDENSOR | 80.00        | 720.00                   |
| 7           | Labor          | A/C CONDENSOR INSTALLED TO CORE SUPPORT, MOUNT FRONT FENDER, CUT INNER FENDERS FOR SHOCKS AND BARS                                | 80.00        | 560.00                   |
| 1           | 3000700000     | ROD END BEARING   | 34.13        | 34.13T                   |
| 1           | 3000114949SS   | SS U JOINT 3/4 DD x3/4 DD   | 96.30        | 96.30T                   |
| 1           | 3000114940SS   | SS U JOINT 3/4DD x 13/16-36   | 96.30        | 96.30T                   |
| 1           | A2332-7        | STRAIGHT BULKHEAD FLARE -3 STEEL  | 5.93         | 5.93T                    |
| 2           | J0345-7        | ZNC#3 45 DEG. HOSE END-REUSABLE BRAKE   | 9.67         | 19.34T                   |
| 1           | 260-8419       | WILWOOD ADJ. PROPORTIONING VALVE  | 55.00        | 55.00T                   |
| 1           | B&M 70266      | SUPERCOOLER   | 89.97        | 89.97T                   |
| 1           | Parts          | HOOD TO COWL SEAL, BUMPER KIT, REAR WINDOW SEAL, WINDSHIELD SEAL, STEERING COLUMN SEAL  | 91.00        | 91.00T                   |
| 1           | Freight        | Shipping for all parts / SEALS  | 10.55        | 10.55                    |
| 7           | Labor          | FAB. GAS PEDAL MOUNT, INSTALL. FAB. TRANS COOLER MOUNT AND INSTALL ON A/C CONDENSOR. INSTALL FRONT SUPPORT FOR HOOD               | 80.00        | 560.00                   |
| 1           | Parts          | BATTERY TRAY, HOLD DOWN BRACKET, A/C HOSE BRACKET   | 64.02        | 64.02T                   |
| 1           | Freight        | Shipping for all parts / BATTERY TRAY   | 10.55        | 10.55                    |
|             |                |   | <b>Total</b> |                          |



235 N. Pasadena ST

480-539-4842

# Invoice

| Date      | Invoice # |
|-----------|-----------|
| 10/8/2013 | 2718      |

|           |
|-----------|
| Bill To   |
| Rob Evans |

**PAID**  
**06/20/2014**

| P.O. Number | Terms          | Rep   | Ship         | Project                  |
|-------------|----------------|---|--------------|--------------------------|
|             | Due on receipt | JK  | 10/8/2013    | 72 CHEVY K10 TRUCK BUILD |
| Quantity    | Item Code      | Description   | Price Each   | Amount                   |
| 9.5         | Labor          | MOUNT RADIATOR, FAB. BRACKET FOR OVERFLOW AND POWER STEERING RESERVOIR. FAB. OVERFLOW LINE, CLEAN AND PAINT WIPER ASSY., BEGIN FAB. FOR FRONT HITCH | 80.00        | 760.00                   |
| 1           | Parts          | 2.5" SQUARE TUBING  | 62.71        | 62.71T                   |
| 6           | Parts          | 4" CUT OFF WHEELS   | 7.49         | 44.94T                   |
| 9.5         | Labor          | REMOVE OLD SPRING PERCHES, FAB. NEW TOW AND WINCH HITCH   | 80.00        | 760.00                   |
| 1           | Parts          | STEEL BAR, 1/4" x 4" x 4'   | 19.86        | 19.86T                   |
| 1           | Parts          | BODY BOLTS , J CLIPS  | 26.81        | 26.81T                   |
| 1           | Parts          | INTERIOR DASH PAD   | 65.00        | 65.00T                   |
| 1           | Parts          | RADIATOR RETAINING PADS   | 5.85         | 5.85T                    |
| 1           | Freight        | Shipping for all parts / DASH & PADS  | 10.55        | 10.55                    |
| 6           | Labor          | COMPLETE WELDING OF HITCH, FAB, CUT, AND DRILL MOUNTS FOR TOW BAR   | 80.00        | 480.00                   |
| 5           | Labor          | WELD TABS TO TOW BAR MOUNT ON FRAME, DRILL HOLES TO MOUNT AND BOLT ON   | 80.00        | 400.00                   |
| 1           | B318-3         | BLK -3 AN x1/8" NPT ADAPTER   | 3.02         | 3.02T                    |
| 2           | C0318-3        | PHENIX -3 TUBE NUT (2 PK)   | 7.50         | 15.00T                   |
| 2           | C0319-3        | PHENIX -3 TUBE SLEEVE (2 PK)  | 7.50         | 15.00T                   |
| 1           | B31890-3       | 90 Degree Flare To Pipe Elbow Dash 3 To 1/8 Npt Blk   | 8.37         | 8.37T                    |
| 4           | SSTUB 3/16     | 3/16" DIA. SS TUBING  | 2.80         | 11.20T                   |
| 1           | Parts          | 3/8 STEEL BAR / BRACKETS  | 20.74        | 20.74T                   |
| 1           | Parts          | HYDROBOOST KIT  | 750.00       | 750.00T                  |
|             |                |   | <b>Total</b> |                          |



235 N. Pasadena ST

480-539-4842

# Invoice

| Date      | Invoice # |
|-----------|-----------|
| 10/8/2013 | 2718      |

|           |
|-----------|
| Bill To   |
| Rob Evans |

**PAID**  
**06/20/2014**

| P.O. Number | Terms          | Rep  | Ship         | Project                  |
|-------------|----------------|--|--------------|--------------------------|
|             | Due on receipt | JK   | 10/8/2013    | 72 CHEVY K10 TRUCK BUILD |
| Quantity    | Item Code      | Description  | Price Each   | Amount                   |
| 1           | SS             | #2 Shop supplies ( 4% of total bill)(capped at 1500.00 per 50,000)   | 1,500.00     | 1,500.00                 |
| 1           | RD-208851      | RON DAVIS COOLANT RECOVERY TANK ( 1.5 QUART)   | 120.00       | 120.00T                  |
| 1           | PSC HB RES     | PSC HYDRABOOST RESERVOIR   | 169.00       | 169.00T                  |
| 1           | Parts          | LOKAR BLACK CABLE OPERATED SHIFTER   | 378.30       | 378.30T                  |
| 8           | Labor          | INSTALL SEAT, FAB. MOUNTING BRACKET FOR SHIFTER AND WELD IN PLACE, HOOK UP SHIFTER, MOUNT BOOSTER AND START TO PLUMB                 | 70.00        | 560.00                   |
| 3           | Labor          | RUN FRONT BRAKE LINES, BEGIN REAR BRAKE LINES  | 70.00        | 210.00                   |
| 2           | Labor          | FAB. TABS FOR REAR END BRAKE LINE, CONTINUE BRAKE LINE ASSEMBLY  | 70.00        | 140.00                   |
| 2           | Parts          | ALL STAR WELD IN TIE DOWN TABS   | 17.00        | 34.00T                   |
| 1           | Parts          | FRONT BUMPER BRACKET KIT   | 87.10        | 87.10T                   |
| 1           | Freight        | Shipping for all parts / BRACKET KIT   | 11.94        | 11.94                    |
| 1           | Parts          | 3 POINT SEAT BELTS   | 233.87       | 233.87T                  |
| 1           | Parts          | ARMRESTS   | 77.93        | 77.93T                   |
| 2           | Parts          | INT. DOOR HANDLE   | 6.44         | 12.88T                   |
| 2           | Parts          | WINDOW HANDLE  | 6.44         | 12.88T                   |
| 1           | Freight        | Shipping for all parts / INT.  | 31.31        | 31.31                    |
| 9.5         | Labor          | INSTALL WIPER MOTOR AND ARMS, INSTALL DOOR BUMPERS, TAILGATE BUMPERS, BEGIN DISASSEMBLY FOR POWDERCOAT, TEST FIT HOOD, MOVE CROSSBAR | 70.00        | 665.00                   |
|             |                |  | <b>Total</b> |                          |



235 N. Pasadena ST

480-539-4842

# Invoice

| Date      | Invoice # |
|-----------|-----------|
| 10/8/2013 | 2718      |

|           |
|-----------|
| Bill To   |
| Rob Evans |

**PAID**  
**06/20/2014**

| P.O. Number | Terms          | Rep   | Ship         | Project                  |
|-------------|----------------|---|--------------|--------------------------|
|             | Due on receipt | JK  | 10/8/2013    | 72 CHEVY K10 TRUCK BUILD |
| Quantity    | Item Code      | Description   | Price Each   | Amount                   |
| 9.5         | Labor          | FAB. SWAY BAR TABS AND TACK WELD, FAB. CROSSBAR SUPPORTS, TACK WELD STRAP DOWN TABS, WELD AND GRIND HITCH, MOUNT SHOCK RESEVOIR                               | 70.00        | 665.00                   |
| 1           | Freight        | Shipping for all parts / STEPS, bed steps, sent back  | 14.98        | 14.98                    |
| 1           | Parts          | 3 PT SPARE TIRE STRAP KIT   | 66.00        | 66.00T                   |
| 1           | Freight        | Shipping for all parts(3 PT TIRE STRAP)   | 16.00        | 16.00                    |
| 6.5         | Labor          | CUT HOLE IN FUEL TANK FOR FILLER AND WELD, WELD SIDES AND INSTALL PUMP AND SENDING UNIT, BEGIN STEPS  | 70.00        | 455.00                   |
| 2           | G44005-7       | STRAIGHT AN TO IF MALE ADAPTER DASH 3 TO 1/2x20 ZINC  | 3.09         | 6.18T                    |
| 1           | 260-8556-BK    | WILWOOD MASTER CYLINDER   | 239.95       | 239.95T                  |
| 4           | C0319-3        | PHENIX -3 TUBE SLEEVE (2 PK)  | 7.50         | 30.00T                   |
| 4           | C0318-3        | PHENIX -3 TUBE NUT (2 PK)   | 7.50         | 30.00T                   |
| 1           | B318-3         | BLK -3 AN x1/8" NPT ADAPTER   | 3.02         | 3.02T                    |
| 1           | B31890-3       | 90 Degree Flare To Pipe Elbow Dash 3 To 1/8 Npt Blk   | 8.37         | 8.37T                    |
| 4           | SSTUB 3/16     | 3/16" DIA. SS TUBING  | 2.80         | 11.20T                   |
| 1           | Parts          | MARK 9 STEERING WHEEL   | 190.06       | 190.06T                  |
| 1           | Parts          | STEERING WHEEL ADAPTER  | 80.99        | 80.99T                   |
| 1           | Parts          | 1x3" STEEL TUBING   | 14.10        | 14.10T                   |
| 9.5         | Labor          | CLEAN AND PAINT WINDOW TRACKS, FAB. POWER STEERING LINES, FAB. HOLD DOWN FOR SPARE TIRE AND MOUNT, INSTALL SHIFTER HANDLE, INSTALL STEERING WHEEL AND ADAPTER | 70.00        | 665.00                   |
|             |                |   | <b>Total</b> |                          |



235 N. Pasadena ST

480-539-4842

# Invoice

| Date      | Invoice # |
|-----------|-----------|
| 10/8/2013 | 2718      |

|           |
|-----------|
| Bill To   |
| Rob Evans |

**PAID**  
**06/20/2014**

| P.O. Number | Terms          | Rep   | Ship         | Project                  |
|-------------|----------------|---|--------------|--------------------------|
|             | Due on receipt | JK  | 10/8/2013    | 72 CHEVY K10 TRUCK BUILD |
| Quantity    | Item Code      | Description   | Price Each   | Amount                   |
| 1           | Parts          | AMP RESEARCH POWERSTEPS   | 1,149.00     | 1,149.00T                |
| 8           | Labor          | FILL SPEAKER HOLES IN LOWER DOORS,<br>CUT DOWN RUNNING BOARDS AND BEGIN<br>FABRICATION OF MOUNTING BRACKETS   | 70.00        | 560.00                   |
| 3.5         | Labor          | COMPLETE FRONT MOUNTING BRACKETS<br>AND TACK INTO PLACE   | 70.00        | 245.00                   |
| 1           | Parts          | STEERING WHEEL HORN BUTTON  | 18.34        | 18.34T                   |
| 1           | Freight        | Shipping for all parts /HORN BUTTON   | 7.68         | 7.68                     |
| 9.5         | Labor          | FAB. REAR BRACKETS AND INSTALL<br>RUNNING BOARD, WELD FRONT BRACKETS,<br>PULL POWER STEERING PUMP AND FAB.<br>FITTING, BEGIN DISASSEMBLY FOR PARTS<br>TO POWDERCOAT | 70.00        | 665.00                   |
| 3           | D66-3          | Radius Port To An Adapter Fittings Orb Dash 6<br>Port To Dash 6 Flare Blk   | 8.73         | 26.19T                   |
| 2           | J0690-7        | PHENIX ZINC PLATED -6 90 DEGREE HOSE<br>END   | 19.75        | 39.50T                   |
| 2           | J0645-7        | PHENIX ZINC PLATED -6 45 DEGREE HOSE<br>END   | 19.55        | 39.10T                   |
| 4           | 06             | PHENIX -6 HOSE- BLACK BRAID   | 8.12         | 32.48T                   |
| 1           | D9910-11       | WELD BUNG -10 MALE 7/8x14   | 24.49        | 24.49T                   |
| 1           | J1090-3        | Dash 10 90 Degree Swivel Hose End Blk   | 27.39        | 27.39T                   |
| 9.5         | Labor          | INSTALL FUEL TANK AND FAB. HANGERS,<br>REMOVE BED, CONTINUE DISASSEMBLY   | 70.00        | 665.00                   |
| 3.5         | Labor          | MOVE MUFFLER AND FAB. TAILPIPE,<br>REWELD TABS ON BAR   | 70.00        | 245.00                   |
|             |                |   | <b>Total</b> |                          |





235 N. Pasadena ST

480-539-4842

# Invoice

| Date      | Invoice # |
|-----------|-----------|
| 10/8/2013 | 2718      |

|           |
|-----------|
| Bill To   |
| Rob Evans |

**PAID**  
**06/20/2014**

| P.O. Number | Terms          | Rep  | Ship         | Project                  |
|-------------|----------------|--|--------------|--------------------------|
|             | Due on receipt | JK   | 10/8/2013    | 72 CHEVY K10 TRUCK BUILD |
| Quantity    | Item Code      | Description  | Price Each   | Amount                   |
| 9           | Labor          | DRILL DOORS, REMOVE DOORS, REMOVE CAB, COMPLETE EXHAUST HANGERS, GRIND YOKES FOR DRIVESHAFT  | 70.00        | 630.00                   |
| 5           | Labor          | MOUNT BRAKE LINES, REMOVE TRANSFER CASE, REMOVE ENGINE AND TRANSMISSION, REMOVE EXHAUST, REMOVE FRONT AND REAR AXLE ASSY., DISASSEMBLE REAR AXLE ASSY. PREP. FOR POWDER COAT | 70.00        | 350.00                   |
| 8.5         | Labor          | FAB. BULKHEAD BRACKETS FOR BRAKE LINES, FAB. BRAKE LINES, DISASSEMBLE FRONT AND REAR AXLES, COMPLETE WELDING OF FRONT AND REAR AXLE HOUSINGS                                 | 70.00        | 595.00                   |
| 1           | Labor          | DRIVESHAFT FAB. AND ASSEMBLY x2, BALANCE   | 249.60       | 249.60                   |
| 1           | Parts          | DRIVESHAFTS: SLIP YOKES, WELD YOKE, STUBS, UNIVERSAL JOINT, TUBING 2", TUBING 3.5", U BOLTS, SUPPLIES  | 692.53       | 692.53T                  |
| 1           | Labor          | POWDER COATING: INNER FENDER WELLS, CORE SUPPORT, MISC. PARTS  | 443.19       | 443.19                   |
| 9.5         | Labor          | FAB. BUNGS FOR TRANS. MOUNT, DRILL FRAME, BEGIN COMPLETING WELDING ON FRAME  | 70.00        | 665.00                   |
| 2.5         | Labor          | FAB. BOXING PLATES FOR MOTOR MOUNT AND WELD  | 70.00        | 175.00                   |
| 1           | Labor          | TRANSPORT FRAME TO POWDER COATERS  | 60.00        | 60.00                    |
|             |                |  | <b>Total</b> |                          |



235 N. Pasadena ST

480-539-4842

# Invoice

| Date      | Invoice # |
|-----------|-----------|
| 10/8/2013 | 2718      |

|           |
|-----------|
| Bill To   |
| Rob Evans |

**PAID**  
**06/20/2014**

| P.O. Number | Terms          | Rep  | Ship         | Project                  |
|-------------|----------------|--|--------------|--------------------------|
|             | Due on receipt | JK   | 10/8/2013    | 72 CHEVY K10 TRUCK BUILD |
| Quantity    | Item Code      | Description  | Price Each   | Amount                   |
| 2           | A2332-7        | STRAIGHT BULKHEAD FLARE -3 STEEL   | 5.93         | 11.86T                   |
| 2           | VIB 2611       | 3" COMBO BEND  | 106.00       | 212.00T                  |
| 2           | VIB 1491       | 3" V- BAND ASSEMBLY  | 75.00        | 150.00T                  |
| 4           | C0318-3        | PHENIX -3 TUBE NUT (2 PK)  | 7.50         | 30.00T                   |
| 4           | C0319-3        | PHENIX -3 TUBE SLEEVE (2 PK)   | 7.50         | 30.00T                   |
| 8           | SSTUB 3/16     | 3/16" DIA. SS TUBING   | 2.80         | 22.40T                   |
| 1           | Labor          | HIGH TEMP. COATING / EXHAUST   | 139.24       | 139.24                   |
| 3.5         | Labor          | WELD UP EXHAUST AND HANGERS, BEGIN RELOCATION OF TRANSFER CASE   | 70.00        | 245.00                   |
| 9.5         | Labor          | FILL AND WELD HOLES IN BED, BEGIN INSTALLATION OF RING AND PINION, CARRIER. REAR AXLE ASSEMBLY, CHANGE ROTORS, PACK BEARINGS                     | 70.00        | 665.00                   |
| 2           | Parts          | WHEEL SEALS  | 28.80        | 57.60T                   |
| 9.5         | Labor          | CLEAN AND PAINT REAR DIFFERENTIAL COVER, PAINT CALIPERS, CLEAN AND INSTALL ROD ENDS ON BARS, COMPLETE ASSEMBLY OF REAR AXLE AND INSTALL ON FRAME | 70.00        | 665.00                   |
| 1           | Labor          | POWDERCOAT SUSPENSION, AXLE HOUSINGS, MISC. ITEMS  | 388.05       | 388.05                   |
| 1           | Labor          | POWDERCOAT FRAME   | 478.40       | 478.40                   |
| 1           | Parts          | BRAKE CALIPERS, ROTORS, AND PADS   | 260.32       | 260.32T                  |
| 1           | Parts          | WARN HUBS  | 118.28       | 118.28T                  |
| 2           | Parts          | #3 TO 10mm BANJO FITTING   | 11.52        | 23.04T                   |
| 2           | Parts          | 35 DEGREE BRAKE ADAPTER FITTING #3 TO 12mm BANJO FITTING   | 10.48        | 20.96T                   |
|             |                |  | <b>Total</b> |                          |



235 N. Pasadena ST

480-539-4842

# Invoice

| Date      | Invoice # |
|-----------|-----------|
| 10/8/2013 | 2718      |

|           |
|-----------|
| Bill To   |
| Rob Evans |

**PAID**  
**06/20/2014**

| P.O. Number | Terms          | Rep  | Ship         | Project                  |
|-------------|----------------|--|--------------|--------------------------|
|             | Due on receipt | JK   | 10/8/2013    | 72 CHEVY K10 TRUCK BUILD |
| Quantity    | Item Code      | Description  | Price Each   | Amount                   |
| 1           | Freight        | Shipping for all parts / BANJO FITTINGS  | 8.00         | 8.00                     |
| 9.5         | Labor          | SET RING AND PINION, INSTALL FRONT AXLE AND BARS, INSTALL SHOCKS, STEERING GEAR, DRAG LINK, TRANS. CROSSMEMBER, AND BRAKE LINES  | 70.00        | 665.00                   |
| 8           | Labor          | GRIND BALL JOINTS, CUT ENDS DOWN, GRIND SPINDLES AND INSTALL FRONT AXLES. INSTALL ENGINE, TRANSMISSION, AND TRANSFERCASE. FAB. REAR BRAKE LINE, CUT OUT CROSSMEMBER, BEGIN CROSSMEMBER FAB | 70.00        | 560.00                   |
| 1           | Parts          | 1/4" WHEEL SPACERS   | 30.46        | 30.46T                   |
| 2           | Parts          | SPINDLE SEALS  | 10.38        | 20.76T                   |
| 1           | Labor          | POLISHING GRILLE AND DOOR TRIM PANELS  | 500.00       | 500.00                   |
| 1           | Labor          | COURIER FEE x2 TO POLISHERS  | 30.00        | 30.00                    |
| 1           | Labor          | CUSTOM SEAT UPHOLSTEY. SUN VISORS  | 1,100.00     | 1,100.00                 |
| 9.5         | Labor          | FAB. FUEL LINE, FAB. MOUNTING BRACKETS, INSTALL ON FRAME, DA FUEL TANK AND INSTALL, BEGIN TRANSFER CASE  | 70.00        | 665.00                   |
| 9.5         | Labor          | INSTALL AND WELD O2 BUNGS, INSTALL EXHAUST, PULL TRANSFER CASE FOR BOLT HOLE MODIFICATION AND REINSTALL, UNDERCOAT CAB AND INSTALL ON FRAME  | 70.00        | 665.00                   |
|             |                |  | <b>Total</b> |                          |



235 N. Pasadena ST

480-539-4842

# Invoice

| Date      | Invoice # |
|-----------|-----------|
| 10/8/2013 | 2718      |

|           |
|-----------|
| Bill To   |
| Rob Evans |

**PAID**  
**06/20/2014**

| P.O. Number | Terms          | Rep   | Ship         | Project                  |
|-------------|----------------|---|--------------|--------------------------|
|             | Due on receipt | JK  | 10/8/2013    | 72 CHEVY K10 TRUCK BUILD |
| Quantity    | Item Code      | Description   | Price Each   | Amount                   |
| 4.5         | Labor          | GRIND DRIVESHAFTS AND INSTALL, RUN TRANS. LINES,INSTALL RADIATOR, OVERFLOW TANK, AND POWERSTEERING RESERVOIR, MOUNT TO CORE SUPPORT AND MOUNT ON FRAME, INSTALL A/C CONDENSOR | 70.00        | 315.00                   |
| 6           | Labor          | INSTALL TRANSFER CASE, SHIFTER, AND LINKAGE. INSTALL BATTERY BOX, COMPLETE TRANS. LINES, BEGIN POWER STEERING AND HYDRO BOOST LINES   | 70.00        | 420.00                   |
| 1           | D66-3          | Radius Port To An Adapter Fittings Orb Dash 6 Port To Dash 6 Flare Blk  | 8.73         | 8.73T                    |
| 4           | D88-3          | -8 AN PORT TO -8 AN FLARE   | 13.00        | 52.00T                   |
| 1           | HOL 12-846     | HOLLEY BILLET FUEL PRESSURE REGULATOR -8 AN INLET / -6 RETURN   | 185.00       | 185.00T                  |
| 1           | HOL 162-554    | HOLLEY BILLET FUEL FILTER-10 MICRON / 8AN   | 90.00        | 90.00T                   |
| 1           | J6120-3        | Dash 6 120 Degree Swivel Hose End Blk   | 28.50        | 28.50T                   |
| 1           | A2637-3        | 45 Degree Bulkhead Flare Dash 6 Blk   | 11.55        | 11.55T                   |
| 2           | C0619-3        | -6 TUBE SLEEVE- BLACK   | 4.05         | 8.10T                    |
| 2           | C0618-3        | -6 TUBE NUT   | 4.50         | 9.00T                    |
| 3           | J600-3         | Straight Hose Ends Dash 6 Str Hose End Blk  | 8.38         | 25.14T                   |
| 3           | J645-3         | Dash 6 45 Degree Swivel Hose End Blk  | 19.63        | 58.89T                   |
| 2           | J6120-3        | Dash 6 120 Degree Swivel Hose End Blk   | 28.50        | 57.00T                   |
| 4           | SSTUBE 3/8     | 3/8 SS TUBING PRICED PER '  | 3.50         | 14.00T                   |
| 4           | J690-3         | Dash 6 90 Degree Swivel Hose End Blk  | 19.63        | 78.52T                   |
|             |                |   | <b>Total</b> |                          |



235 N. Pasadena ST

480-539-4842

# Invoice

| Date      | Invoice # |
|-----------|-----------|
| 10/8/2013 | 2718      |

|           |
|-----------|
| Bill To   |
| Rob Evans |

**PAID**  
**06/20/2014**

| P.O. Number | Terms          | Rep   | Ship         | Project                  |
|-------------|----------------|---|--------------|--------------------------|
|             | Due on receipt | JK  | 10/8/2013    | 72 CHEVY K10 TRUCK BUILD |
| Quantity    | Item Code      | Description   | Price Each   | Amount                   |
| 2           | B612-3         | Straight Flare To Pipe Adapter Dash 6 To 1/2 Npt Blk  | 5.77         | 11.54T                   |
| 3           | Parts          | 90 DEGREE STEEL SWIVEL ELBOW  | 19.21        | 57.63T                   |
| 1           | Parts          | -6 x 11/16 - 18 INVERTED FLARE, MALE  | 12.96        | 12.96T                   |
| 1           | J1090-3        | Dash 10 90 Degree Swivel Hose End Blk   | 27.39        | 27.39T                   |
| 2           | J690-3         | Dash 6 90 Degree Swivel Hose End Blk  | 19.63        | 39.26T                   |
| 1           | 10             | PHENIX- 10 HOSE- BLACK BRAID  | 12.66        | 12.66T                   |
| 1           | J0645-7        | PHENIX ZINC PLATED -6 45 DEGREE HOSE END  | 19.55        | 19.55T                   |
| 1           | J0690-7        | PHENIX ZINC PLATED -6 90 DEGREE HOSE END  | 19.75        | 19.75T                   |
| 1           | Labor          | BEDLINER, INSIDE OF BED   | 350.00       | 350.00                   |
| 1           | Labor          | BEDLINER, TRANSMISSION COVER  | 75.00        | 75.00                    |
| 1           | Labor          | TRANSPORT PICK UP BED x2  | 40.00        | 40.00                    |
| 1           | Parts          | PAINLESS WIRING HARNESS   | 508.80       | 508.80T                  |
| 1           | Freight        | Shipping for all parts / HARNESS  | 31.00        | 31.00                    |
| 8           | Labor          | INSTALL SHIFTER AND TUNNEL, PULL STARTER FOR CONVERTER BOLT, FAB. GAS TANK VENT, INSTALL AND ADJUST DOORS, INSTALL BED, INSTALL FIREWALL GROMMET FOR STEERING | 70.00        | 560.00                   |
| 1           | Parts          | IGNITION PLACARD  | 5.00         | 5.00T                    |
| 1           | Parts          | HEATER , A/C CONTROLS   | 149.00       | 149.00T                  |
| 1           | Freight        | Shipping for all parts / PLACARD AND CONTROLS   | 12.00        | 12.00                    |
| 1           | Parts          | POWER STEERING PUMP ADAPTER, -6 TO 16mmx1.5   | 13.63        | 13.63T                   |
|             |                |   | <b>Total</b> |                          |



235 N. Pasadena ST

480-539-4842

# Invoice

| Date      | Invoice # |
|-----------|-----------|
| 10/8/2013 | 2718      |

|           |
|-----------|
| Bill To   |
| Rob Evans |

**PAID**  
**06/20/2014**

| P.O. Number | Terms          | Rep  | Ship         | Project                  |
|-------------|----------------|--|--------------|--------------------------|
|             | Due on receipt | JK   | 10/8/2013    | 72 CHEVY K10 TRUCK BUILD |
| Quantity    | Item Code      | Description  | Price Each   | Amount                   |
| 1           | Parts          | INDICATOR, SEAL, AND TUBE  | 42.55        | 42.55T                   |
| 2           | Parts          | O2 SENSORS   | 116.93       | 233.86T                  |
| 8           | Labor          | MOUNT ENGINE COMPUTER AND RELAY BOX, CUT FIREWALL AND RUN ENGINE HARNESS, REPLACE O2 SENSORS, WORK ON HEATER, FAN, AND ALTERNATOR WIRING       | 70.00        | 560.00                   |
| 9           | Labor          | FAB. POWER STEERING HIGH PRESSURE FITTING AND INSTALL, SHIM BED AND BOLT DOWN, INSTALL SIDE MIRRORS, INSTALL BODY SIDE MOLDINGS                | 70.00        | 630.00                   |
| 3           | Labor          | COMPLETE POWER STEERING LINES, INSTALL FRONT INNER FENDERS   | 70.00        | 210.00                   |
| 1           | Parts          | DOOR PANEL INSERTS   | 149.94       | 149.94T                  |
| 1           | Freight        | Shipping for all parts / INSERTS   | 23.75        | 23.75                    |
| 9.5         | Labor          | CLEAN AND PAINT HEADLIGHT AND TAILLIGHT CANS, BEGIN TO RUN A/C LINES, INSTALL FRONT FENDERS AND ALIGN, INSTALL MOLDINGS ON FENDERS             | 70.00        | 665.00                   |
| 10          | Parts          | MOLDING FASTENERS  | 1.10         | 11.00T                   |
| 15          | Parts          | MOLDING FASTENERS  | 0.97         | 14.55T                   |
| 9.5         | Labor          | INSTALL TAILGATE, INSTALL MOLDINGS, REMOVE TINT FROM SIDE WINDOWS AND CLEAN, INSTALL L. DOOR GLASS, QTR. WINDOW, AND DOOR FELTS, BEGIN R. SIDE | 70.00        | 665.00                   |
| 8           | 06             | PHENIX -6 HOSE- BLACK BRAID  | 8.12         | 64.96T                   |
| 1           | A66-3          | Flare Unions Dash 6 Blk  | 4.96         | 4.96T                    |
| 1           | C0618-3        | -6 TUBE NUT  | 4.50         | 4.50T                    |
|             |                |  | <b>Total</b> |                          |



235 N. Pasadena ST

480-539-4842

# Invoice

| Date      | Invoice # |
|-----------|-----------|
| 10/8/2013 | 2718      |

|           |
|-----------|
| Bill To   |
| Rob Evans |

**PAID**  
**06/20/2014**

| P.O. Number | Terms          | Rep   | Ship         | Project                  |
|-------------|----------------|---|--------------|--------------------------|
|             | Due on receipt | JK  | 10/8/2013    | 72 CHEVY K10 TRUCK BUILD |
| Quantity    | Item Code      | Description   | Price Each   | Amount                   |
| 1           | C0619-3        | -6 TUBE SLEEVE- BLACK   | 4.05         | 4.05T                    |
| 1           | JO600-3        | -6 TEFLON HOSE END  | 12.25        | 12.25T                   |
| 1           | J0645-3        | -6 45 DEGREE TEFLON HOSE END  | 20.10        | 20.10T                   |
| 1           | J0645-7        | PHENIX ZINC PLATED -6 45 DEGREE HOSE END  | 19.55        | 19.55T                   |
| 6           | 06             | PHENIX -6 HOSE- TEFLON BRAID  | 11.00        | 66.00T                   |
| 1           | Parts          | VIBRANT 4" HOSE CONNECTOR   | 16.00        | 16.00T                   |
| 1           | J645-3         | Dash 6 45 Degree Swivel Hose End Blk  | 19.63        | 19.63T                   |
| 1           | BS 75120       | RADIATOR CAP PLAIN  | 19.95        | 19.95T                   |
| 1           | B41890-3       | 90 Degree Flare To Pipe Elbow Dash 4 To 1/8 Npt Blk   | 8.73         | 8.73T                    |
| 1           | J400-3         | Straight Hose Ends Dash 4 End Blk   | 6.99         | 6.99T                    |
| 3           | SSELBOW 1.5x90 | STAINLESS ELBOW 1.5" 90 DEGREE  | 17.24        | 51.72T                   |
| 1           | SSTUBE 3/8     | 1 1/2 SS TUBING PRICED PER '  | 6.75         | 6.75T                    |
| 8           | Parts          | SURE GRIP CLAMPS  | 4.75         | 38.00T                   |
| 1           | C1045-3        | 45 Degree Swivel Coupling Dash 10 Blk   | 16.45        | 16.45T                   |
| 9.5         | Labor          | COMPLETE INSTALL OF R. DOOR GLASS, REAR WINDOW GLASS, REMOVE FUEL TANK, INSTALL TOW HITCH, PAINT INSIDE BUMPER AND INSTALL. INSTALL HOOD HINGES | 70.00        | 665.00                   |
| 9.5         | Labor          | FAB. UPPER AND LOWER RADIATOR HOSES AND WELD, INSTALL RUNNING BOARDS, INSTALL FRONT HITCH, SHIM REAR BED, SCALE TRUCK                           | 70.00        | 665.00                   |
|             |                |   | <b>Total</b> |                          |



235 N. Pasadena ST

480-539-4842

# Invoice

| Date      | Invoice # |
|-----------|-----------|
| 10/8/2013 | 2718      |

|           |
|-----------|
| Bill To   |
| Rob Evans |

**PAID**  
**06/20/2014**

| P.O. Number | Terms          | Rep   | Ship         | Project                  |
|-------------|----------------|---|--------------|--------------------------|
|             | Due on receipt | JK  | 10/8/2013    | 72 CHEVY K10 TRUCK BUILD |
| Quantity    | Item Code      | Description   | Price Each   | Amount                   |
| 8.5         | Labor          | FAB. AND TACK WELD AIR INTAKE, FAB. A/C AND HEATER HOSES  | 70.00        | 595.00                   |
| 4           | Labor          | DISASSEMBLE GRILL AND PAINT INNER BRACES, INSTALL GRILL INSERT AND ADJUST FENDERS   | 70.00        | 280.00                   |
| 1           | Parts          | HEATER AND A/C CONTROL  | 162.50       | 162.50T                  |
| 1           | Freight        | Shipping for all parts / CONTROL  | 13.13        | 13.13                    |
| 2           | Parts          | 3M SELF LEVELING SEAM SEALER  | 35.47        | 70.94T                   |
| 1           | Parts          | 3M STATIC MIXING TUBES  | 12.48        | 12.48T                   |
| 1           | Parts          | A/C LINE FITTINGS 6 PCS.  | 40.24        | 40.24T                   |
| 9.5         | Labor          | INSTALL FRONT BUMPER, INSTALL DOOR SEALS, INSTALL AND SHIM COWL, SQUARE FRONT AND REAR AXLES, INSTALL INNER FRONT FENDERS | 70.00        | 665.00                   |
| 1.5         | Labor          | BEGIN BODY WIRING HARNESS   | 70.00        | 105.00                   |
| 8           | Parts          | PAC RACING COIL SPRINGS   | 108.00       | 864.00T                  |
| 1           | Freight        | Shipping for all parts/ SPRINGS   | 154.31       | 154.31                   |
| 3.5         | Labor          | FAB. MOUNT FOR AIR TANK, WELD INTAKE, INSTALL BUNG AND AIR FLOW   | 70.00        | 245.00                   |
| 1.5         | Labor          | CONTINUE WIRING BODY WIRING HARNESS   | 70.00        | 105.00                   |
| 1           | Parts          | AC DELCO PROFESSIONAL SERIES BATTERY  | 126.03       | 126.03T                  |
| 1           | D9906-0        | WELD BUNGS -6 MALE 9/16x18  | 6.14         | 6.14T                    |
| 1           | J690-3         | Dash 6 90 Degree Swivel Hose End Blk  | 19.63        | 19.63T                   |
| 2           | Parts          | WILWOOD RESIDUAL PRESSURE VALVE   | 18.99        | 37.98T                   |
| 1           | AIR 700-455    | AIRRAID CONE 4X6X4-5/8X6 FILTER   | 41.00        | 41.00T                   |
| 1           | Parts          | VIBRANT 4" 45 DEGREE ALUMINUM BEND  | 44.52        | 44.52T                   |
| 2           | Parts          | VIBRANT 4" 60 DEGREE ALUMINUM BEND  | 46.86        | 93.72T                   |
|             |                |   | <b>Total</b> |                          |





235 N. Pasadena ST

480-539-4842

# Invoice

| Date      | Invoice # |
|-----------|-----------|
| 10/8/2013 | 2718      |

|           |
|-----------|
| Bill To   |
| Rob Evans |

**PAID**  
**06/20/2014**

| P.O. Number | Terms          | Rep  | Ship         | Project                  |
|-------------|----------------|--|--------------|--------------------------|
|             | Due on receipt | JK   | 10/8/2013    | 72 CHEVY K10 TRUCK BUILD |
| Quantity    | Item Code      | Description  | Price Each   | Amount                   |
| 1           | Parts          | WIRING HARNESS MOUNT RAILS   | 23.98        | 23.98T                   |
| 1           | Freight        | Shipping for all parts / MOUNT RAILS   | 10.00        | 10.00                    |
| 7           | Labor          | WIRING, UNDER DASH, WIRE IN ALL LIGHTING FRONT END   | 70.00        | 490.00                   |
| 1           | Parts          | TRINARY SWITCH   | 34.12        | 34.12T                   |
| 1           | Labor          | WRAP DOOR PANEL INSERTS, BLACK HOUNDSTOOTH   | 109.85       | 109.85                   |
| 8           | Labor          | PULL SEAT TRACKS, CLEAN AND PAINT FAB. CABLE FOR ADJUSTER , FAB. LOWER HOSE FOR BYPASS, WELD AND INSTALL, TIGHTEN BODY BOLTS, RUN REAR DIFFERENTIAL VENT, FINISH GRILLE AND BUMPER LIGHTS                                      | 70.00        | 560.00                   |
| 5           | Labor          | CONTINUE ON UNDER DASH WIRING, IGNITION SWITCH, HEADLIGHTS, STEERING COLUMN LOOM HARNESS, WORK ON CONVERTING HEATER CONTROLS, MODIFY A/C DUCT WORK, PAINT VENT PARTS, FIT NEW CLUSTER  | 70.00        | 350.00                   |
| 1           | Parts          | DOOR HANDLE GASKETS, LOCK SET, WINSHIELD TRIM, DOOR PANEL RETAINERS, TAILLAMP BEZEL CLIPS, PARK LAMP LENS GASKETS, BACK UP LENS GASKETS, IGN. SWITCH BEZEL, HORN, BACK UP LAMP HOUSING, HEADLIGHT ADJUST. KIT, DOOR LOCK KNOBS | 212.61       | 212.61T                  |
| 1           | Freight        | Shipping for all parts   | 39.65        | 39.65                    |
|             |                |  | <b>Total</b> |                          |



235 N. Pasadena ST

480-539-4842

# Invoice

| Date      | Invoice # |
|-----------|-----------|
| 10/8/2013 | 2718      |

|           |
|-----------|
| Bill To   |
| Rob Evans |

**PAID**  
06/20/2014

| P.O. Number | Terms          | Rep  | Ship         | Project                  |
|-------------|----------------|--|--------------|--------------------------|
|             | Due on receipt | JK   | 10/8/2013    | 72 CHEVY K10 TRUCK BUILD |
| Quantity    | Item Code      | Description  | Price Each   | Amount                   |
| 7.5         | Labor          | WIRE WINCH, RUN POWER CABLES, WIRE IN SOLINOID, RUN WIRING FOR A/C PRESSURE SWITCHES, INSTALL DUCT WORK FOR A/C, MAKE AND INSTALL BATTERY CABLES   | 70.00        | 525.00                   |
| 3           | Labor          | WORK ON UNDERHOOD WIRING FROM BODY TO ENGINE, INSTALL SENSORS  | 70.00        | 210.00                   |
| 2           | Parts          | DOOR JAMB SWITCHES   | 10.15        | 20.30T                   |
| 4           | Labor          | INSTALL GPS ANTENNA AND WIRE, BEGIN DOME LIGHT AND DOOR JAM SWITCH WIRING, BEGIN WIRING FOR POWER RUNNING BOARDS, INSTALL HUSH MAT TO INTERIOR CAB | 70.00        | 280.00                   |
| 2           | Parts          | HUSH MAT STARTER KIT   | 35.95        | 71.90T                   |
| 1           | Parts          | HUSH MAT FLOOR KIT   | 171.95       | 171.95T                  |
| 3.5         | Labor          | BEGIN INSTALLATION OF ENGINE HARNESS, INSTALL STARTER, HOOK UP ENGINE SENSORS, CALIBRATE A/C AND HEATER, FILL WITH OIL, FILL WITH ANTIFREEZE       | 70.00        | 245.00                   |
| 8           | AMS 30 BRK IN  | AMSOIL 30W BREAK IN OIL  | 9.00         | 72.00T                   |
| 2           | Antifreeze O   | DEX COOL- GALLON   | 18.68        | 37.36T                   |
| 1           | AMS CBST       | AMSOIL COOLANT BOOST   | 15.00        | 15.00T                   |
| 8.5         | Labor          | INSTALL DOOR HANDLES AND LOCKS, INSTALL HEADLIGHT BUCKETS, BULBS, AND TRIM. FAB. REAR BRAKE LINES, INSTALL GASKERTS ON LIGHTS                      | 70.00        | 595.00                   |
| 2           | Parts          | SEALED BEAM HEADLIGHTS   | 16.93        | 33.86T                   |
| 1           | Parts          | HOWELL WIRING HARNESS  | 800.00       | 800.00T                  |
|             |                |  | <b>Total</b> |                          |



235 N. Pasadena ST

480-539-4842

# Invoice

| Date      | Invoice # |
|-----------|-----------|
| 10/8/2013 | 2718      |

|           |
|-----------|
| Bill To   |
| Rob Evans |

**PAID**  
**06/20/2014**

| P.O. Number | Terms          | Rep                                   | Ship         | Project                  |
|-------------|----------------|---------------------------------------|--------------|--------------------------|
|             | Due on receipt | JK                                    | 10/8/2013    | 72 CHEVY K10 TRUCK BUILD |
| Quantity    | Item Code      | Description                           | Price Each   | Amount                   |
| 1           | Parts          | HOWELL 6L80E TRANS. WIRING            | 118.00       | 118.00T                  |
| 1           | Freight        | Shipping for all parts / EXPEDITED    | 140.00       | 140.00                   |
|             |                | PROCESSING AND SHIPMENT               |              |                          |
| 7.5         | Labor          | COMPLETE WIRING FOR ENGINE COMPUTER   | 70.00        | 525.00                   |
| 3.5         | Labor          | MODIFY WIRING HARNESS FOR RUNNING     | 70.00        | 245.00                   |
|             |                | BOARDS, CONTINUE DOME LIGHT HARNESS,  |              |                          |
|             |                | WIRE IN FUEL PUMP AND SENDER, ADD     |              |                          |
|             |                | CHASSIS GROUND                        |              |                          |
| 3           | Labor          | COMPLETE WIRING FOR POWER RUNNING     | 70.00        | 210.00                   |
|             |                | BOARDS AND DOME LIGHT                 |              |                          |
| 4           | Labor          | DISASSEMBLE FRONT END, REPLACE        | 70.00        | 280.00                   |
|             |                | WHEEL STUDS, COMPLETE REAR BRAKE      |              |                          |
|             |                | LINES, REASSEMBLE FRONT END           |              |                          |
| 8.5         | Labor          | COMPLETE LOCKING HUBS, INSTALL        | 70.00        | 595.00                   |
|             |                | BRAKES, COMPLETE FRONT BRAKE LINES,   |              |                          |
|             |                | FILL NEW REAR TAILGATE TRIM PIECE FOR |              |                          |
|             |                | SOLID MOUNT, FAB. AND INSTALL FLOOR   |              |                          |
|             |                | JACK                                  |              |                          |
| 1           | D9910-11       | WELD BUNG -10 MALE 7/8x14             | 24.49        | 24.49T                   |
| 6           | J0300-7        | ZNC33 STRAIGHT HOSE END-REUSABLE      | 5.36         | 32.16T                   |
|             |                | BRAKE                                 |              |                          |
| 1           | J0390-7        | ZNC#3 90 DEGREE HOSE END-REUSABLE     | 9.67         | 9.67T                    |
|             |                | BRAKE                                 |              |                          |
| 1           | J0345-7        | ZNC#3 45 DEG. HOSE END-REUSABLE BRAKE | 9.67         | 9.67T                    |
| 2           | G61035-6       | FITTING, AN TO BANJO                  | 11.77        | 23.54T                   |
| 2           | G61235-7       | FITTING, AN TO BANJO                  | 11.77        | 23.54T                   |
|             |                |                                       | <b>Total</b> |                          |



235 N. Pasadena ST

480-539-4842

# Invoice

| Date      | Invoice # |
|-----------|-----------|
| 10/8/2013 | 2718      |

|           |
|-----------|
| Bill To   |
| Rob Evans |

**PAID**  
**06/20/2014**

| P.O. Number | Terms          | Rep  | Ship         | Project                  |
|-------------|----------------|--|--------------|--------------------------|
|             | Due on receipt | JK   | 10/8/2013    | 72 CHEVY K10 TRUCK BUILD |
| Quantity    | Item Code      | Description  | Price Each   | Amount                   |
| 1           | Parts          | WIRING HARNESS MOUNT RAIL, HEADLIGHT SWITCH, BEZELS, WIPER SWITCH, HEADLIGHT MOUNTING KIT, PARKING BRAKE CABLES      | 141.24       | 141.24T                  |
| 1           | Freight        | Shipping for all parts / ABOVE LINE ITEMS  | 12.17        | 12.17                    |
| 7           | Labor          | GRIND STEERING ROD JOINTS FOR CLEARANCE, BLEED BRAKE SYSTEM, INSTALL TAILGATE TRIM                                   | 70.00        | 490.00                   |
| 0.5         | Labor          | FAB. BRACKET FOR HEADLIGHT SWITCH  | 70.00        | 35.00                    |
| 2           | Parts          | BRACKETS / MOUNT TOW PLUGS   | 17.78        | 35.56T                   |
| 4           | Labor          | ECU PROGRAMMING  | 70.00        | 280.00                   |
| 7           | Labor          | WIRE FRONT AND REAR TRAILER LIGHT HARNESS AND ADAPTERS, INSTALL DASH PAD, INSTALL GLOVE BOX LINER, INSTALL GLOVE BOX | 70.00        | 490.00                   |
| 3           | Labor          | INSTALL WINDSHIELD, INSTALL WHEEL SPACERS AND WHEELS   | 70.00        | 210.00                   |
| 1           | Labor          | CUT OUT WASHERS FOR BUMPER AND INSTALL, START  | 70.00        | 70.00                    |
| 1.5         | Labor          | WORK ON WIPER SWITCH MOUNT, WIRE IN COOLING FANS, WIRE HORN, WIRE BRAKE TURN SIGNALS, AND REAR RUNNING LIGHTS        | 70.00        | 105.00                   |
| 4           | Labor          | LICENSING FEES FOR ECM AND TCM PROGRAMMING   | 65.00        | 260.00                   |
| 2           | Labor          | HP TUNERS LICENSE FOR CUSTOM TUNING  | 100.00       | 200.00                   |
| 5           | Labor          | REMOVE TCM, PROGRAMMING  | 70.00        | 350.00                   |
|             |                |  | <b>Total</b> |                          |



235 N. Pasadena ST

480-539-4842

# Invoice

| Date      | Invoice # |
|-----------|-----------|
| 10/8/2013 | 2718      |

|           |
|-----------|
| Bill To   |
| Rob Evans |

**PAID**  
**06/20/2014**

| P.O. Number | Terms          | Rep  | Ship         | Project                  |
|-------------|----------------|--|--------------|--------------------------|
|             | Due on receipt | JK   | 10/8/2013    | 72 CHEVY K10 TRUCK BUILD |
| Quantity    | Item Code      | Description  | Price Each   | Amount                   |
| 2           | Labor          | CLEAN, PREP, PAINT DOOR PANELS   | 70.00        | 140.00                   |
| 1           | Labor          | INSTALL F SPRING ON COIL OVERS   | 70.00        | 70.00                    |
| 6           | Labor          | PROGRAMMING, SPRING INSTALL, VALVE BODY INSTALL  | 50.00        | 300.00                   |
| 1           | Parts          | STOP LIGHT SWITCH  | 11.85        | 11.85T                   |
| 1           | SS             | #3 Shop supplies ( 4% of total bill)(capped at 1500.00 per 50,000)   | 1,500.00     | 1,500.00                 |
| 1           | Parts          | WINDSHIELD   | 175.00       | 175.00T                  |
| 3           | B318-3         | BLK -3 AN x1/8" NPT ADAPTER  | 3.02         | 9.06T                    |
| 1           | Parts          | BLK FLARE CAP -3   | 2.22         | 2.22T                    |
| 1           | Parts          | BLK -3 FEMALE TO 1/8 NPT MALE  | 5.86         | 5.86T                    |
| 4           | J0690-7        | PHENIX ZINC PLATED -6 90 DEGREE HOSE END   | 19.75        | 79.00T                   |
| 1           | Parts          | BRAKE LINE HOSE ASSY.  | 49.99        | 49.99T                   |
| 1           | Parts          | BRAKE LINE HOSE ASSY.  | 47.79        | 47.79T                   |
| 2           | Parts          | SS BRAKE LINE ASSY.  | 29.70        | 59.40T                   |
| 1.5         | Labor          | ADJUST FRONT SPRINGS, INSTALL VENT IN TRANSFER CASE  | 70.00        | 105.00                   |
| 2.5         | Labor          | RUN VENT FOR TRANSFER CASE, WORK ON BRAKES, MACHINE FRONT WHEEL SPACERS AND INSTALL  | 70.00        | 175.00                   |
| 3           | Labor          | TROUBLESHOOT NO CHARGE,TEST GAUGES, DISASSEMBLE DOOR LATCHES AND PAINT, INSTALL DOOR PANELS,CRANKS AND ARMRESTS, WORK ON VSS CONTACT | 70.00        | 210.00                   |
|             |                |  | <b>Total</b> |                          |



235 N. Pasadena ST

480-539-4842

# Invoice

| Date      | Invoice # |
|-----------|-----------|
| 10/8/2013 | 2718      |

|           |
|-----------|
| Bill To   |
| Rob Evans |

**PAID**  
**06/20/2014**

| P.O. Number | Terms          | Rep   | Ship         | Project                  |
|-------------|----------------|---|--------------|--------------------------|
|             | Due on receipt | JK  | 10/8/2013    | 72 CHEVY K10 TRUCK BUILD |
| Quantity    | Item Code      | Description   | Price Each   | Amount                   |
| 8           | Labor          | CHARGE A/C, WORK ON CHARGING SYSTEM, ADJUST COILOVERS, CHARGE COIL OVERS, INSTALL VISORS, INSTALL REAR SIDEMARKERS, WIRE IN BRAKE CONTROLLER, INSTALL SEAT, INSTALL HORN BUTTON, INSTALL NEW BRAKE PEDAL SWITCH                   | 70.00        | 560.00                   |
| 8           | Labor          | WORK ON POWER STEERING, REPLACE FRONT L. BRAKE HOSE, BLEED BRAKES, TAPE OFF BED AND PAINT STAKE POCKETS AND TAILGATE HANDLE POCKET, INSTALL COTTER PINS IN FRONT END, INSTALL 2 PSI RESIDUAL VALVES IN BRAKE SYSTEM, BLEED BRAKES | 70.00        | 560.00                   |
| 7           | Labor          | VALVE BODY INSTALL, MOUNT HANDLE FOR JACK, SHOVEL, AND SPRARE TIRE STRAP;ADJUST, FILL FRONT AND REAR DIFFERENTIALS AND TRANSFER CASE, RESEARCH FOR SPEED SIGNAL, IDLE TUNING, DTC REMOVAL   | 70.00        | 490.00                   |
| 3           | Labor          | RESEARCH, INFO. FOR DRIVE TRAIN COMPONENTS WE HAVE, INSTALL POWER STEERING LINES  | 70.00        | 210.00                   |
| 2.5         | Labor          | ECU PROGRAMMING, NEW TUNE SET UP, IDLE TUNING   | 70.00        | 175.00                   |
|             |                |   | <b>Total</b> |                          |



235 N. Pasadena ST

480-539-4842

# Invoice

| Date      | Invoice # |
|-----------|-----------|
| 10/8/2013 | 2718      |

|           |
|-----------|
| Bill To   |
| Rob Evans |

**PAID**  
**06/20/2014**

| P.O. Number | Terms          | Rep  | Ship         | Project                  |
|-------------|----------------|--|--------------|--------------------------|
|             | Due on receipt | JK   | 10/8/2013    | 72 CHEVY K10 TRUCK BUILD |
| Quantity    | Item Code      | Description  | Price Each   | Amount                   |
| 3           | Labor          | REPLACE MASTER CYLINDER, DRIVE TRUCK , TEST BRAKES, ADD FUEL, INSTALL HOOD   | 70.00        | 210.00                   |
| 1           | Parts          | TRANS CONTROL MODULE (100 CORE DEPOSIT) COST   | 577.68       | 577.68T                  |
| 1           | Parts          | ENGINE CONTROL MODULE COST   | 222.00       | 222.00T                  |
|             |                | ECM AND TCM WERE ORDERED AS A MATCHED SET FOR A 2009 CHEVY TRUCK AFTER COUNTLESS HOURS OF FIGHTING THE WRONG COMBINATION OF OPERATING SYSTEMS                  |              |                          |
| 1           | Labor          | FINAL PAINT PAYMENT  | 2,000.00     | 2,000.00                 |
| 2.5         | Labor          | GO OVER VEHICLE FOR NOISES AND LEAKS, BEGIN FRONT SWAY BAR   | 70.00        | 175.00                   |
| 1           | Parts          | SWAY BAR   | 260.00       | 260.00T                  |
| 9.5         | Labor          | RAISE TRUCK 2 ", FAB. MOUNTING BRACKETS FOR SWAY BAR, BEND SWAY BAR TO CLEAR BALANCER, MOUNT TO FRAME  | 70.00        | 665.00                   |
| 9           | Labor          | REMOVE SWAY BAR, CLEAN AND PAINT, REINSTALL. PULL RUNNING BOARDS AND CUT DOWN, RELOCATE POWER STEERING LINES, REPLACE SERP. BELT, FAB. FILLER NECK AND INSTALL | 70.00        | 630.00                   |
| 5           | Labor          | CUT, INSTALL, AND WELD RESONATOR, INSTALL RADIO ANTENNA, BEGIN SEAT BELT INSTALL   | 70.00        | 350.00                   |
|             |                |  | <b>Total</b> |                          |



235 N. Pasadena ST

480-539-4842

# Invoice

| Date      | Invoice # |
|-----------|-----------|
| 10/8/2013 | 2718      |

|           |
|-----------|
| Bill To   |
| Rob Evans |

**PAID**  
**06/20/2014**

| P.O. Number | Terms          | Rep   | Ship         | Project                  |
|-------------|----------------|---|--------------|--------------------------|
|             | Due on receipt | JK  | 10/8/2013    | 72 CHEVY K10 TRUCK BUILD |
| Quantity    | Item Code      | Description   | Price Each   | Amount                   |
| 1           | Parts          | S.S. 3 " RESONATOR 12"  | 90.00        | 90.00T                   |
| 1           | Labor Dyno 1   | CHASSIS DYNO / CUSTOM TUNING INITIAL HOUR   | 0.00         | 0.00                     |
| 1           | Labor Dyno+    | CHASSIS DYNO / CUSTOM TUNING ADDITIONAL HOURS   | 0.00         | 0.00                     |
| 4.5         | Labor          | COMPLETE SEATBELTS, INSTALL REAR VIEW MIRROR, FAB NEW MOUNT FOR BRAKE CONTROLLER, REPLACE DOOR BUTTON | 70.00        | 315.00                   |
| 1           | Parts          | REAR VIEW MIRROR MOUNT KIT  | 5.92         | 5.92T                    |
| 2           | Labor          | CALIBRATE SPEEDO, HOOK UP PLATE LIGHTS, MOUNT COMPUTER, RUN A/C VENT HOSE TO DRIVER VENT              | 70.00        | 140.00                   |
| 1           | Parts          | TACH. INTERFACE MODUAL  | 86.46        | 86.46T                   |
| 1           | Freight        | Shipping for all parts  | 11.00        | 11.00                    |
| 2           | Parts          | DOOR SILL / STEP PLATE CHROME   | 33.80        | 67.60T                   |
| 2           | Parts          | SCREW KITS  | 1.50         | 3.00T                    |
| 1           | Freight        | Shipping for all parts / SILL PLATES  | 15.45        | 15.45                    |
| 2           | Labor          | STREET TUNING   | 0.00         | 0.00                     |
| 1.5         | Labor          | CHANGE PINION ANGLE, FAB. 2 FRONT BRAKE LINES   | 70.00        | 105.00                   |
| 1           | Parts          | BRAKE CONTROLLER, 2EA. 7 WAY CONNECTOR SOCKETS, AND B/C HARNESS,                                      | 108.02       | 108.02T                  |
| 1           | Labor          | install windshield trim pieces  | 100.00       | 100.00                   |
|             |                |   | <b>Total</b> |                          |





235 N. Pasadena ST

480-539-4842

# Invoice

| Date      | Invoice # |
|-----------|-----------|
| 10/8/2013 | 2718      |

|           |
|-----------|
| Bill To   |
| Rob Evans |

**PAID**  
**06/20/2014**

| P.O. Number | Terms          | Rep   | Ship         | Project                  |
|-------------|----------------|---|--------------|--------------------------|
|             | Due on receipt | JK  | 10/8/2013    | 72 CHEVY K10 TRUCK BUILD |
| Quantity    | Item Code      | Description   | Price Each   | Amount                   |
| 5           | Labor          | INSTALL WIPERS, SILL PLATES, ADJUST REAR SPRINGS, MOUNT FIRE EXTINGUISHER, PULL SWAY BAR ARM AND MILL GROOVE        | 70.00        | 350.00                   |
| 12          | Chevron 91     | Unleaded 91   | 5.00         | 60.00                    |
| 5           | Labor          | TRAILER WIRING, ADD DIODE TO SYSTEM TO PREVENT BACKFEED. SERVICE WIRE CONNECTORS R. POWER STEP, VERIFY A/C PRESSURE | 70.00        | 350.00                   |
| 4.5         | Labor          | PULL PITMAN ARM AND MODIFY, CHANGE PINION ANGLE, MODIFY DOOR SEALS, CHANGE FUEL FILLER NECK DESIGN                  | 70.00        | 315.00                   |
| 16          | Chevron 91     | Unleaded 91   | 5.00         | 80.00                    |
| 1           | Labor          | adjust glovebox, add spring secondary hood latch  | 70.00        | 70.00                    |
| 1.5         | Labor          | install kill switch, fab. bracket and wire  | 105.00       | 157.50                   |
| 1           | Parts          | toggle switch   | 12.00        | 12.00T                   |
| 1           | Parts          | 1 WAY WEATHER PACK CONNECTOR  | 8.00         | 8.00T                    |
|             |                | 930   |              |                          |
|             |                | HOURS SHOP LABOR  |              |                          |
|             |                | TAX   | 7.80%        | 3,046.79                 |
|             |                |   | <b>Total</b> | <b>\$142,800.95</b>      |